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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  536  Fran Peterson                 10     Barron                         20:33.7  6:38 
      2    2  599  Eliana Malnourie              12     Hayward                        21:15.8  6:51 
      3    3  591  Annaliese Bauer               11     Hayward                        23:25.5  7:33 
      4    4  538  Rylee Stauner                 12     Barron                         23:36.0  7:36 
      5    5  583  Taylor Severt                 11     Cameron                        23:53.8  7:42 
      6    6  581  Mady Robel                    11     Cameron                        24:18.0  7:50 
      7    7  577  Brittany Breed                11     Cameron                        24:21.1  7:51 
      8    8  582  Cali Romsos                   11     Cameron                        24:22.3  7:51 
      9    9  601  Maggie Martin                 12     Hayward                        24:23.3  7:51 
     10   10  616  Maddy Nybakke                 12     Ladysmith                      24:42.9  7:58 
     11   11  535  Paige Knutson                 12     Barron                         24:43.7  7:58 
     12   12  598  Gretta Kiss                   11     Hayward                        24:49.4  8:00 
     13   13  539  Sydney Stauner                10     Barron                         25:13.1  8:08 
     14   14  596  Hailey Gay                    10     Hayward                        25:15.0  8:08 
     15   15  619  Rachel Sovacool               12     Ladysmith                      25:24.8  8:11 
     16   16  580  Laila Peterson                10     Cameron                        25:25.5  8:11 
     17   17  549  Kylie Culver                  12     Bloomer                        25:31.5  8:13 
     18   18  548  Grace Anderson                11     Bloomer                        25:32.1  8:14 
     19   19  595  Erin Ewert                    9      Hayward                        25:32.2  8:14 
     20   20  578  Alyssa Kuffel                 11     Cameron                        25:51.9  8:20 
     21   21  614  Kylee Becker                  12     Ladysmith                      26:02.8  8:23 
     22   22  534  Hailey Cox                    12     Barron                         26:30.7  8:32 
     23   23  615  Hope Burki                    10     Ladysmith                      27:02.6  8:43 
     24   24  555  Brooke Wittrock               10     Bloomer                        27:15.1  8:47 
     25   25  594  Soile Doyle                   12     Hayward                        27:41.7  8:55 
     26   26  551  Georgia McManus               12     Bloomer                        28:39.3  9:14 
     27       593  Brooke Brennen                9      Hayward                        28:39.4  9:14 
     28   27  617  Taylor Ptacek                 9      Ladysmith                      28:46.4  9:16 
     29   28  553  Taylor Revoir                 10     Bloomer                        29:05.9  9:22 
     30   29  531  Audrey Bigler                 11     Barron                         29:10.6  9:24 
     31       592  Kaitlyn Boss                  9      Hayward                        30:51.6  9:56 
     32   30  620  Payton Wold                   10     Ladysmith                      31:03.6 10:00 
     33       604  Kennedy Sprenger              12     Hayward                        31:41.9 10:13 
     34   31  579  Hailey Mikolon                11     Cameron                        31:54.9 10:17 
     35   32  540  Angela Zimmermann             10     Barron                         32:37.2 10:30 
     36   33  550  Kaylee Krueger                9      Bloomer                        32:50.7 10:35 
     37       533  Jayme Closs                   10     Barron                         33:22.1 10:45 
     38       600  Dianna Martin                 12     Hayward                        33:40.9 10:51 
     39   34  552  Joelle McManus                9      Bloomer                        34:16.7 11:02 
     40       554  Ivorie Rogge                  9      Bloomer                        34:17.6 11:03 
     41       590  Jessica Aubart                12     Hayward                        35:13.5 11:21 
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       1.    40  Hayward                                    (23:49.8  119:09.0 3:59.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Eliana Malnourie          12 21:15.8
       2      3  Annaliese Bauer           11 23:25.5
       3      9  Maggie Martin             12 24:23.3
       4     12  Gretta Kiss               11 24:49.4
       5     14  Hailey Gay                10 25:15.0
       6   ( 19) Erin Ewert                9  25:32.2
       7   ( 25) Soile Doyle               12 27:41.7

       2.    42  Cameron                                    (24:28.2  122:20.7 1:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Taylor Severt             11 23:53.8
       2      6  Mady Robel                11 24:18.0
       3      7  Brittany Breed            11 24:21.1
       4      8  Cali Romsos               11 24:22.3
       5     16  Laila Peterson            10 25:25.5
       6   ( 20) Alyssa Kuffel             11 25:51.9
       7   ( 31) Hailey Mikolon            11 31:54.9

       3.    51  Barron                                     (24:07.5  120:37.2 5:57.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             10 20:33.7
       2      4  Rylee Stauner             12 23:36.0
       3     11  Paige Knutson             12 24:43.7
       4     13  Sydney Stauner            10 25:13.1
       5     22  Hailey Cox                12 26:30.7
       6   ( 29) Audrey Bigler             11 29:10.6
       7   ( 32) Angela Zimmermann         10 32:37.2

       4.    96  Ladysmith                                  (26:23.9  131:59.5 4:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Maddy Nybakke             12 24:42.9
       2     15  Rachel Sovacool           12 25:24.8
       3     21  Kylee Becker              12 26:02.8
       4     23  Hope Burki                10 27:02.6
       5     27  Taylor Ptacek             9  28:46.4
       6   ( 30) Payton Wold               10 31:03.6

       5.   113  Bloomer                                    (27:12.8  136:03.9 3:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Kylie Culver              12 25:31.5
       2     18  Grace Anderson            11 25:32.1
       3     24  Brooke Wittrock           10 27:15.1
       4     26  Georgia McManus           12 28:39.3
       5     28  Taylor Revoir             10 29:05.9
       6   ( 33) Kaylee Krueger            9  32:50.7
       7   ( 34) Joelle McManus            9  34:16.7


